ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

BUS NUMBER 25 (MADUKKARI TO AKSHAYA)

Name Prof. M. NISHA (AP/CSE)
Faculty Incharge
Phone number|9894223212
Name Mr. RANGARAJAN
Driver
Phone number|9976524990
SL NO BOARDING POINT ”(l":l\l/\l/[li

1 KOVAIPUDUR 6.45
2 SUNDAKKAMUTHUR 7.00
3 ARUMUGA GOUNDANUR 7.05
4 SELVAPURAM 7.10
5 ATHUPALAM 7.15
6 SUNDRA PURAM 7.20
7 LIC 7.25
8 MADUKKARI 7.30
9 SEERAPALAYAM PIRIVU &Arisipalayam 7.45
10 THAMBAGOUNDAM PALAYAM 7.55
11 VAZHKKUPARAI 8.00
12 KANAMANYAKANOOR 8.15
13 SINGEYAN PUDHUR&SIKKALAMPALAYAM 8.25
14 CHECK POST 8.30
15 AKSHAYA 8.35




